COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

2



| File Reference | LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 | | REGISTER REFERENCE | |
|---|--|---------------------------|-----------------------------------|--|
| P.C. 7560 | PLANNING REGISTER | | K.3067 | |
| 1. LOCATION | Ballymount Great, near Ballymount Cottages, Co.Dubli | | | |
| 2. PROPOSAL | Temporary lock-up shed. | | | |
| 3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION | TYPE Date Received 1. P. (teap.) 23.12. 76 . | Date Further Requested | Particulars (b) Received 1 | |
| 4. SUBMITTED BY | Name P. C. O'Grady, Address 29.30, Dame St., Dublin, 2. | | | |
| 5. APPLICANT | Name Address Ballymount Great, Co. Dublin. | | | |
| 6. DECISION | O.C.M. No. P/540/77 Date 22/2/77 | | February, 1977 ant Permission | |
| 7. GRANT | O.C.M. No. P/998/77 Date 4/4/77 | F# | h April, 1977 rmission Granted | |
| 8. APPEAL | Notified Type | Decision Effect | | |
| 9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3) | Date of application | Decision Effect | | |
| IO. COMPENSATION | Ref. in Compensation Register | | | |
| 11. ENFORCEMENT | Ref. in Enforcement Register | | | |
| 12. PURCHASE NOTICE | | | | |
| 13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT | | | | |
| 14. | | | | |
| 15. | | | | |
| 16. | | | | |
| Prepared by Checked by Grid Ref. O.S. | | ****** | ********** | |
| | SHEEL | | ****** | |
| <u>s _ t _</u> | 1 | | | |

P/998/77 "

DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL



PLANNING DEPARTMENT, 46-49 DAME STREET, DUBLIN 2

| Notification of Grant | of Permission/App | XXXX | | | |
|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| Local Government (Plannin | | 경 티에티에 크 국왕 이 이 한 것이 한 것이 없다. | ی (۱۳۹۹ میں (۱۳۹۹ میں ۱۳۹۹ می ۱۳۹۹ میں ۱۳۹۹ میں ۱۳۹ ۱۳۹۹ میں ۱۳۹۹ میں ۱۳۹ | | |
| To: | - Decision Order Number and Dat | Decision Order P/540/77 22/2/77 Number and Date | | | |
| P. C. B ¹ Grady. | Register Reference | e No. K. 3067 | | | |
| Architect, | Planning Control I | Planning Control No. 7568 | | | |
| 225 29 - 30, Dama Street, Dublin, 2. | Application Recei | ved on 23/12/76 | anidaan (1 2) | | |
| Applicant: Patrick Tuchy. | | ₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩ | | | |
| A PERMISSION/APPROVAL has been granted for the d conc Proposed temporary lock-up shed at Bel | fitions. | | | | |
| | an ² an amang mang mang mang mang mang mang m | i) — | - 0 "." - 24 | | |
| Conditions | | Reasons for Conditions | | | |
| That the development be carried out plated strictly in accordance with and specification lodged with the a save as is in the conditions here wise required. That before development companyed. | the plans me oplication wi der other ef ta | ensure that the deu nt shall be in account th the permission, a factive control be a ined. | rdancs and that asin- | | |
| That before development commences, under the Building Bye-laws to be of and all conditions of thet approvel observed in the development. | itelned | order to comply with itary Services Acts, 78 - 1964, | | | |
| That the proposed structure must be moved on or before the 30th November unless before that date permission is retention at has been granted by the Authority or by the Minister on approximately or by the Minister or b | e, 1978, da for the of Planning ha | enable the effect of velopment on the em- the erea to be rev ving regard to the o no then obtaining. | enitise iewed condit- | | |
| That the water supply and drainage ments be in accordance with the request of the County Council. | lirementa 5a | order to comply with nitary Services Acts 78 - 1964. | The second se | | |
| 5. That any necessary land required for road improvements purposes be reserved such and made svailable to the Count | red as pr | the interest of the oper plenning and de nt of the area. | | | |



Approval of the Council under Building Bye-Laws must be obtained before the development is commenced and the terms of approval must be complied with in the carrying out of the work.